GREEN CLEANING PROGRAM
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
BULK R
ATES FOR
HOUSIN
G P
ROVID

WHAT GOING GREEN MEANS TO
HOUSING
4 | HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
GLOBE acts as the administrator for this bulk buying program.  To ensure integrity to the process, we have established
product standards, managed a public procurement process and negotiated competitive prices for the housing sector.
1.  Register with HSC
Contact HSC Customer Care at 1.877.733.7472 or customercare@hscorp.ca to register for the Green Cleaning
Program. An HSC Customer Account Number will be assigned specifi cally to you for placing all product orders, and a
Products Account Application Form will be forwarded to you for completion.
2.  Place orders with Flexo Products Ltd.
Once you have submitted your completed Products Account Application Form to Flexo, the account will be activated
and you will have access to Flexo’s EasyOrder online ordering system.
3.  Flexo Ships Directly to You
Your orders will be shipped to you directly from Flexo Products Ltd.
Need Help?
For Account Application:
Joyce Ann Notarfranco
TF: 1.800.263.2540 x226
T:  905.354.2723 x226
F:  905.354.1301
E:  joyceann@fl exoproducts.com
For Ordering Products:
Flexo Order Desk
TF: 1.800.263.2540
T:  905.354.2723
F:  905.354.1301
E:  orderdesk@fl exoproducts.com
For Program Information and Product Support:
HSC Customer Care
TF: 1.877.733.7472       T:  416.594.9325        E:  customercare@hscorp.ca
CLEANING PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS | 5
Patriot 1
Glass Cleaner
A ready-to-use cleaner that will not streak or smear. Works on glass,
chrome and porcelain. Alcohol and ammonia-free.
12x946ml/cs (PA01B) $41.16
4x4L/cs (PA01J) $27.78
Patriot 3
Neutral Floor Cleaner
Will not dull high polished fl oors. A safe neutral pH for light duty cleaning
of fl oors and walls.
4x4L/cs (PA03J) $45.22
Patriot 2
General Purpose Cleaner
Cleans walls, fl oors,  equipment and other  hard surfaces.
4x4L/cs (PA02J) $45.49
6 | CLEANING PRODUCTS
CLEANING PRODUCTS
Patriot 18
Cleaner/Degreaser
An industrial strength degreaser and an all around, low odour, metal-
safe cleaner/degreaser.
4x4L/cs (PA18J) $64.31
Patriot 5
Tile Cleaner
Removes soap scum. Works on fi berglass and ceramic leaving a fresh,
clean scent.
12x946ml/cs (PA5OLB) $41.16
Patriot 22
Floor Stripper
Low odour fl oor stripper designed to reduce labour on regularn industrial
strength degreaser and an all around, low odour, metal-safe cleaner/
degreaser.
4x4L/cs (PA22 J) $64.31
GREEN TABS
GREEN TABS | 7
Floor Scrub EZ Tabs
For safe general purpose cleaning